HEAT SHRINK TUBING
WKK Nederland B.V. | Tel. +31(0)13 571 21 71 | sales@wkk.nl | www.wkk.eu
Heat shrink tubing2.0
24 25
WKK Nederland B.V. | Tel. +31(0)13 571 21 71 | sales@wkk.nl | www.wkk.eu
Heat shrink tubing 2.0
WKK: European importer and distributor of
Hongshang heat shrink tubing

• Operating temperature: -45 °C to +100 °C
• Minimum full recovery temperature: +120 °C
• Longitudinal change: 0 ± 10% max.
Order information:
• Wide range of sizes
• Color: transparent
• Other colors are available on request
Type / Size Splice protector:
length in mm
Fusion tube:
inside diameter in mm
(max.)
Steel rod:
length in mm
Packing
HFSP-61 61,0 1,40 55,0 100 pcs per bag
HFSP-45 45,0 1,40 40,0 100 pcs per bag
HFSP-61T 61,0 1,40 57,0 100 pcs per bag
HFSP-45T 45,0 1,40 41,0 100 pcs per bag
HFSP-40T 40,0 1,40 36,0 100 pcs per bag
HFSP-30T 30,0 1,40 26,0 100 pcs per bag
HFSP-25T 25,0 1,40 21,0 100 pcs per bag
HFSP-40M 40,0 0,35 40,0 100 pcs per bag
HFSP-25M 25,0 0,35 25,0 100 pcs per bag
For selecting the right type of heat shrink tubing (selection table), please see page 66
For cross references, please see page 68
4948
WKK Nederland B.V. | Tel. +31(0)13 571 21 71 | sales@wkk.nl | www.wkk.eu